1
50
0
KW
 D
RI
VE
315 kW to 500 kW | Up to 865 A

available for download from:
Order Code
 Start
No Overload Normal Duty (110% Overload) Heavy Duty (140% Overload)
Max, Cont.
Output Current Motor Shaft Power Max Cont.
Current
Peak
Current Motor Shaft Power Max Cont.
Output Current
Peak
Current Motor Shaft Power
A kW hp A A kW hp A A kW hp
400 V
M000-12404800 635 315 500 608 668 315 500 480 672 250 400
M000-12405660 689 355 550 660 726 355 550 566 792 315 450
M000-12406600 788 450 650 755 831 400 650 660 924 355 550
M000-12407200 903 500 700 865 952 500 700 720 1008 400 600
575 V
M000-12503150 375 250 350 360 396 250 350 315 441 250 350
M000-12503600 426 300 400 410 451 300 400 360 504 250 350
M000-12504100 479 330 450 460 506 330 450 410 574 300 400
M000-12504600 530 370 500 510 561 370 500 460 644 330 450
690 V
M000-12603150 375 355 550 360 396 355 550 315 441 280 500
M000-12603600 426 400 600 410 451 400 600 360 504 355 550
M000-12604100 479 450 650 460 506 450 650 410 574 400 600
M000-12604600     530 500 700 510 561 500 700 460 644 450 650
DRIVE RATINGS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
295mm 1750mm 526mm